120KG CONSEALED BI -FOLDING SYSTEM
SPECIFICATIONS
  Equal Size Panels
  Max Panel Weight 120kg
  Max Panel Height 3900mm*
  Max Panel Width 1000mm
  Min Panel Thickness 38mm

TRACK
PIVOT SETS
56
m
m
23mm
PVC insert
24.6mm
Aluminium Top Track  Pre-drilled 300mm centres and countersunk
PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
92-TT3000-CA Aluminium Top Track 3000mm Clear Anodised
92-TT4000-CA Aluminium Top Track 4000mm Clear Anodised
92-TT6000-CA Aluminium Top Track 6000mm Clear Anodised
PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH
62-BT3000-CA Aluminium Bottom  Track 3000mm Clear Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT4000-CA Aluminium Bottom  Track 4000mm Clear Anodised Black PVC Insert
62-BT6000-CA Aluminium Bottom  Track 6000mm Clear Anodised Black PVC Insert
Aluminium Concealed Bottom Track   Pre-drilled and countersunk
PART No. DESCRIPTION FINISH
92-101-PSS Pivot Set left hand Polished Stainless
92-101-SS Pivot Set left hand Satin Stainless

92-491-SS 4 Wheel Offset End Carrier Set left hand Satin Stainless
Left hand shown
Left hand shown
Offset End Carrier Set
4 Wheel Offset End Carrier Set
90 SERIES BI-FOLD HARDWAREES TWO WHEEL END TROLLEY SET
90 SERIES BI-FOLD HARDWARE
ES FOUR WHEEL END TROLLEY SET
D SHOWN)
100
STACKINGFOLDING SLIDING SOLUTIONS
FOLD
FLUSH BOLTS - outward opening doors
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB200L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB200L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB400L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB400L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB600L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB600L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB200NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB200NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB400NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB400NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB600NL-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB600NL-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
LUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB201L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB201L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB401L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB401L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB601L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB601L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB201NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
62-FB201NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
62-FB401NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
62-FB401NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
62-FB601NL-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
62-FB601NL-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
FLUSH BOLTS - Timber Doors
NON-LOCKING
LOCKING
LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
NON-LOCKING
INWARD OPENING
FLUSH BOLTS - inward opening doors
100
STACKINGFOLDING SLIDING SOLUTIONS
FOLD
SERVERY FLUSH BOLTS
LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB120L-SS 120mm Satin Stainless
62-FB300L-SS 300mm Satin Stainless
NON-LOCKING SIZE FINISH
62-FB120NL-PSS 120mm Satin Stainless
ACCESSORIES
Servery Flush Bolt Router Cutter
PART No.                            HAND
60-RT120 Right